
Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT T1 R1 M1 P1
MS

1
TT1 T2 M2 P2

MS

2
TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3

MS

3
TT3 R3

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45 21.08 30 0 0 0 21.08 23.35 1 0 0 28.35 60 31.15 0 0 0 31.15 61

144 113985
Lighting Lever 

Joe
BUC 2 18 804.65 64.36 142 2 0 0 74.36 90.44 2 0 0 100.44 144 91.56 8 0 0 131.56 144

12 110539 Bush Ax Jack JB 1 2 205.07 22.07 40 0 0 0 22.07 18.84 0 0 0 18.84 5 25.89 0 0 0 25.89 25

117 108050 Kid Flash JB 2 8 398.58 32.01 113 1 0 0 37.01 33.92 1 0 0 38.92 108 38.82 1 0 0 43.82 111

102 70062 Witch Doctor LCB 1 0 354.86 39.22 118 0 0 0 39.22 36.01 0 0 0 36.01 95 47.34 0 0 0 47.34 119

81 96574 Ophelia Payne GD 1 1 314.31 25.42 64 0 0 0 25.42 30.54 0 0 0 30.54 73 36.10 0 0 0 36.10 85

82 11916
Annabelle 

Brandsford
GD 2 0 314.55 29.99 90 0 0 0 29.99 33.36 0 0 0 33.36 83 34.81 0 0 0 34.81 77

107 53738 Garnet Gal GD 3 4 366.57 36.60 130 0 1 0 46.60 31.61 1 0 0 36.61 100 41.06 2 0 0 51.06 124

114 67819 Avocatessa GD 4 0 388.37 36.90 111 0 0 0 36.90 41.68 0 0 0 41.68 117 42.58 0 0 0 42.58 108

20 107464 Slow Jen L49 1 2 220.84 19.84 23 0 0 0 19.84 21.93 1 0 0 26.93 43 26.14 0 0 0 26.14 27

30 87925 Sue Render L49 2 0 232.68 20.74 28 0 0 0 20.74 23.54 0 0 0 23.54 28 34.91 0 0 0 34.91 78

133 111094 Lil Tink L49 3 7 523.97 41.09 128 1 0 0 46.09 48.75 1 0 0 53.75 128 52.18 2 0 0 62.18 133

140 106696
Sweet 

Shananigans
L49 4 3 630.76 58.18 139 1 0 0 63.18 63.56 0 0 0 63.56 136 72.49 0 0 0 72.49 137

142 110754
Fox Creek 

Stitcher
L49 5 0 644.25 60.42 137 0 0 0 60.42 78.09 0 0 0 78.09 141 76.69 0 0 0 76.69 140

129 105119 Kuckleburr LBW 1 1 477.64 44.09 126 0 0 0 44.09 53.20 0 0 0 53.20 127 52.52 1 1 0 67.52 135

119 76934 Dancin Duelist LD 1 3 404.35 37.06 114 0 0 0 37.06 40.34 0 0 0 40.34 111 48.55 1 0 0 53.55 126

139 3662 Boston Lady LFC 1 1 603.70 47.20 131 0 0 0 47.20 84.76 0 0 0 84.76 143 76.75 0 0 0 76.75 141

126 96680 Scarlett Darlin' LFCG 1 4 443.77 29.68 105 1 0 0 34.68 38.03 1 0 0 43.03 120 34.51 1 0 0 39.51 98

88 102266 Gunnby LG 1 2 321.57 36.08 106 0 0 0 36.08 41.19 0 0 0 41.19 115 34.96 0 0 0 34.96 79

47 82399 Brazos Belle LS 1 4 260.24 32.92 116 1 0 0 37.92 27.50 0 0 0 27.50 52 25.30 0 0 0 25.30 21

59 18274 Maggie Darlin LS 2 1 279.92 22.61 41 0 0 0 22.61 24.69 0 0 0 24.69 31 27.68 0 0 0 27.68 38

68 2451 Island Girl LS 3 3 286.90 30.42 91 0 0 0 30.42 27.03 0 0 0 27.03 46 31.93 0 0 0 31.93 65

95 79868 Colorado Aspen LS 4 5 334.91 26.47 68 0 0 0 26.47 31.21 1 0 0 36.21 99 31.35 0 0 0 31.35 63

105 88281 Raven Madd LS 5 0 364.08 41.28 122 0 0 0 41.28 37.56 0 0 0 37.56 103 47.71 0 0 0 47.71 121

112 110528
Foxplay Squirrely 

Girl
LS 6 1 382.95 34.49 104 0 0 0 34.49 38.18 0 0 0 38.18 106 55.59 0 0 0 55.59 128
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45

144 113985
Lighting Lever 

Joe
BUC 2 18 804.65

12 110539 Bush Ax Jack JB 1 2 205.07

117 108050 Kid Flash JB 2 8 398.58

102 70062 Witch Doctor LCB 1 0 354.86

81 96574 Ophelia Payne GD 1 1 314.31

82 11916
Annabelle 

Brandsford
GD 2 0 314.55

107 53738 Garnet Gal GD 3 4 366.57

114 67819 Avocatessa GD 4 0 388.37

20 107464 Slow Jen L49 1 2 220.84

30 87925 Sue Render L49 2 0 232.68

133 111094 Lil Tink L49 3 7 523.97

140 106696
Sweet 

Shananigans
L49 4 3 630.76

142 110754
Fox Creek 

Stitcher
L49 5 0 644.25

129 105119 Kuckleburr LBW 1 1 477.64

119 76934 Dancin Duelist LD 1 3 404.35

139 3662 Boston Lady LFC 1 1 603.70

126 96680 Scarlett Darlin' LFCG 1 4 443.77

88 102266 Gunnby LG 1 2 321.57

47 82399 Brazos Belle LS 1 4 260.24

59 18274 Maggie Darlin LS 2 1 279.92

68 2451 Island Girl LS 3 3 286.90

95 79868 Colorado Aspen LS 4 5 334.91

105 88281 Raven Madd LS 5 0 364.08

112 110528
Foxplay Squirrely 

Girl
LS 6 1 382.95

T4 M4 P4
MS

4
TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5

MS 

5
TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6

MS

6
TT6 R6

25.19 0 0 0 25.19 44 23.27 1 0 0 28.27 65 17.54 0 0 0 17.54 20

84.02 3 0 0 99.02 143 76.63 1 0 0 81.63 144 48.28 1 0 0 53.28 140

17.21 0 0 0 17.21 4 18.28 0 0 0 18.28 3 15.99 0 0 0 15.99 10

36.51 2 0 0 46.51 130 37.47 0 0 0 37.47 112 38.19 3 0 0 53.19 139

31.53 0 0 0 31.53 91 34.99 0 0 0 34.99 97 36.05 0 0 0 36.05 121

28.09 1 0 0 33.09 95 37.19 0 0 0 37.19 111 26.18 0 0 0 26.18 89

30.95 0 0 0 30.95 88 31.86 0 0 0 31.86 87 27.44 0 0 0 27.44 98

34.67 0 0 0 34.67 104 31.59 0 0 0 31.59 85 23.05 0 0 0 23.05 70

38.19 0 0 0 38.19 118 42.15 0 0 0 42.15 121 29.59 0 0 0 29.59 109

19.74 0 0 0 19.74 14 22.40 1 0 0 27.40 58 16.37 0 0 0 16.37 12

20.72 0 0 0 20.72 20 23.63 0 0 0 23.63 31 17.92 0 0 0 17.92 24

63.72 0 1 0 73.72 140 52.58 0 0 0 52.58 133 40.87 0 0 0 40.87 133

53.48 2 0 0 63.48 139 66.54 0 0 0 66.54 142 48.48 0 0 0 48.48 136

62.47 0 0 0 62.47 138 66.07 0 0 0 66.07 141 54.44 0 0 0 54.44 141

40.72 0 0 0 40.72 123 46.73 0 0 0 46.73 129 36.06 0 0 0 36.06 122

39.32 1 0 0 44.32 126 40.83 0 0 0 40.83 120 29.92 1 0 0 34.92 119

60.66 0 0 0 60.66 137 53.01 0 0 0 53.01 135 38.20 0 0 0 38.20 129

29.12 0 0 0 29.12 76 31.99 1 0 0 36.99 110 24.93 0 0 0 24.93 79

29.56 0 0 0 29.56 80 28.40 0 0 0 28.40 66 23.24 1 0 0 28.24 102

19.15 2 0 0 29.15 77 24.83 0 0 0 24.83 37 17.83 0 0 0 17.83 22

35.03 0 0 0 35.03 105 40.32 0 0 0 40.32 118 17.80 0 0 0 17.80 21

27.28 0 0 0 27.28 62 30.70 0 0 0 30.70 82 19.60 0 0 0 19.60 39

28.08 0 0 0 28.08 68 35.52 0 0 0 35.52 101 26.73 0 0 0 26.73 94

34.12 0 0 0 34.12 101 38.11 0 0 0 38.11 114 25.48 0 0 0 25.48 85

33.63 0 0 0 33.63 99 42.27 0 0 0 42.27 123 32.11 0 0 0 32.11 113
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45

144 113985
Lighting Lever 

Joe
BUC 2 18 804.65

12 110539 Bush Ax Jack JB 1 2 205.07

117 108050 Kid Flash JB 2 8 398.58

102 70062 Witch Doctor LCB 1 0 354.86

81 96574 Ophelia Payne GD 1 1 314.31

82 11916
Annabelle 

Brandsford
GD 2 0 314.55

107 53738 Garnet Gal GD 3 4 366.57

114 67819 Avocatessa GD 4 0 388.37

20 107464 Slow Jen L49 1 2 220.84

30 87925 Sue Render L49 2 0 232.68

133 111094 Lil Tink L49 3 7 523.97

140 106696
Sweet 

Shananigans
L49 4 3 630.76

142 110754
Fox Creek 

Stitcher
L49 5 0 644.25

129 105119 Kuckleburr LBW 1 1 477.64

119 76934 Dancin Duelist LD 1 3 404.35

139 3662 Boston Lady LFC 1 1 603.70

126 96680 Scarlett Darlin' LFCG 1 4 443.77

88 102266 Gunnby LG 1 2 321.57

47 82399 Brazos Belle LS 1 4 260.24

59 18274 Maggie Darlin LS 2 1 279.92

68 2451 Island Girl LS 3 3 286.90

95 79868 Colorado Aspen LS 4 5 334.91

105 88281 Raven Madd LS 5 0 364.08

112 110528
Foxplay Squirrely 

Girl
LS 6 1 382.95

T7 M7 P7
MS

7
TT7 R7 T8 M8 P8

MS

8
TT8 R8 T9 M9 P9

MS

9
TT9 R9

24.38 1 0 0 29.38 85 19.60 0 0 0 19.60 21 26.39 0 0 0 26.39 53

46.86 0 0 0 46.86 135 51.04 1 0 0 56.04 140 84.80 0 0 0 84.80 143

15.49 2 0 0 25.49 56 14.84 0 0 0 14.84 1 21.79 0 0 0 21.79 23

34.73 0 0 0 34.73 106 28.87 0 0 0 28.87 89 40.38 0 0 0 40.38 123

29.84 0 0 0 29.84 89 28.63 0 0 0 28.63 88 36.63 0 0 0 36.63 112

25.80 0 0 0 25.80 61 27.29 0 0 0 27.29 75 36.02 0 0 0 36.02 108

27.59 0 0 0 27.59 73 26.26 0 0 0 26.26 65 38.48 0 0 0 38.48 119

28.56 1 0 0 33.56 104 31.35 0 0 0 31.35 102 34.23 0 0 0 34.23 94

40.20 0 0 0 40.20 120 32.77 0 0 0 32.77 106 38.70 0 0 0 38.70 120

18.83 0 0 0 18.83 15 18.02 0 0 0 18.02 12 19.67 0 0 0 19.67 11

22.43 0 0 0 22.43 36 21.88 0 0 0 21.88 37 23.05 0 0 0 23.05 30

44.63 2 0 0 54.63 138 42.83 0 0 0 42.83 131 48.68 0 0 0 48.68 132

56.61 0 0 0 56.61 140 54.87 0 0 0 54.87 138 53.88 0 0 0 53.88 137

55.56 0 0 0 55.56 139 55.24 0 0 0 55.24 139 54.81 0 0 0 54.81 138

40.98 0 0 0 40.98 123 36.44 0 0 0 36.44 120 54.41 0 0 1 64.41 141

34.85 0 0 0 34.85 108 35.46 0 0 0 35.46 118 40.61 0 0 0 40.61 124

57.57 1 0 0 62.57 142 58.38 0 0 0 58.38 143 50.23 0 0 0 50.23 134

31.24 0 0 0 31.24 96 23.72 0 0 0 23.72 46 30.55 0 0 0 30.55 78

26.69 0 0 0 26.69 66 24.73 1 0 0 29.73 94 31.12 0 0 0 31.12 83

20.45 0 0 0 20.45 26 19.38 1 0 0 24.38 51 29.77 0 0 0 29.77 75

21.73 0 0 0 21.73 32 28.77 1 0 0 33.77 110 25.71 0 0 0 25.71 49

24.40 1 0 0 29.40 87 21.28 0 0 0 21.28 32 25.97 0 0 0 25.97 52

27.62 2 0 0 37.62 116 27.81 0 0 0 27.81 82 38.04 0 0 0 38.04 116

31.61 0 0 0 31.61 97 30.46 0 0 0 30.46 98 30.87 0 0 0 30.87 80

31.56 1 0 0 36.56 114 29.51 0 0 0 29.51 92 37.90 0 0 0 37.90 114
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45

144 113985
Lighting Lever 

Joe
BUC 2 18 804.65

12 110539 Bush Ax Jack JB 1 2 205.07

117 108050 Kid Flash JB 2 8 398.58

102 70062 Witch Doctor LCB 1 0 354.86

81 96574 Ophelia Payne GD 1 1 314.31

82 11916
Annabelle 

Brandsford
GD 2 0 314.55

107 53738 Garnet Gal GD 3 4 366.57

114 67819 Avocatessa GD 4 0 388.37

20 107464 Slow Jen L49 1 2 220.84

30 87925 Sue Render L49 2 0 232.68

133 111094 Lil Tink L49 3 7 523.97

140 106696
Sweet 

Shananigans
L49 4 3 630.76

142 110754
Fox Creek 

Stitcher
L49 5 0 644.25

129 105119 Kuckleburr LBW 1 1 477.64

119 76934 Dancin Duelist LD 1 3 404.35

139 3662 Boston Lady LFC 1 1 603.70

126 96680 Scarlett Darlin' LFCG 1 4 443.77

88 102266 Gunnby LG 1 2 321.57

47 82399 Brazos Belle LS 1 4 260.24

59 18274 Maggie Darlin LS 2 1 279.92

68 2451 Island Girl LS 3 3 286.90

95 79868 Colorado Aspen LS 4 5 334.91

105 88281 Raven Madd LS 5 0 364.08

112 110528
Foxplay Squirrely 

Girl
LS 6 1 382.95

T10
MS 

10

P 

10

MS

10
TT10

R 

10

26.50 0 0 0 26.50 37

76.66 0 0 0 76.66 140

24.67 0 0 0 24.67 26

37.68 0 0 0 37.68 94

34.62 0 0 0 34.62 84

36.68 0 0 0 36.68 92

33.81 0 0 0 33.81 80

43.85 0 0 0 43.85 117

45.61 0 0 0 45.61 120

27.90 0 0 0 27.90 49

23.86 0 0 0 23.86 20

43.64 1 0 0 48.64 128

87.67 0 0 0 87.67 142

80.46 0 0 0 80.46 141

47.49 0 0 0 47.49 126

42.41 0 0 0 42.41 109

71.94 0 0 0 71.94 137

150.00 0 0 0 150.00 142

35.60 0 0 0 35.60 85

23.11 0 0 0 23.11 17

30.58 0 0 0 30.58 66

33.29 2 0 0 43.29 114

37.08 2 0 0 47.08 125

46.88 0 0 0 46.88 124

42.71 0 0 0 42.71 110
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT T1 R1 M1 P1
MS

1
TT1 T2 M2 P2

MS

2
TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3

MS

3
TT3 R3

130 82150 Cardiac Kate LS 7 2 482.41 45.61 127 0 0 0 45.61 41.10 0 0 0 41.10 113 80.61 1 0 0 85.61 142

131 88872 Candice B Real LS 8 1 486.20 36.67 110 0 0 0 36.67 37.38 0 0 0 37.38 102 43.82 0 0 0 43.82 111

37 90920 Dodge City Dixie LSS 1 5 252.82 21.23 31 0 0 0 21.23 22.69 0 0 0 22.69 23 27.45 0 0 0 27.45 36

122 94036 Owl Eye Olga LSS 2 6 419.29 64.48 141 0 0 0 64.48 34.63 0 0 0 34.63 86 37.01 0 0 0 37.01 87

125 53686 Dancin Angel LSS 3 4 441.02 150.00 143 0 0 0 150.00 36.89 1 0 0 41.89 118 36.43 1 0 0 41.43 103

71 109664 Cat A Tonic LW 1 5 293.25 27.94 78 0 0 0 27.94 31.20 1 0 0 36.20 98 28.81 2 0 0 38.81 94

78 96392 Pinky Pistols LW 2 3 308.10 27.84 76 0 0 0 27.84 29.39 0 0 0 29.39 70 48.61 1 0 0 53.61 127

80 110348 Sapphire Rose LW 3 4 313.72 28.20 81 0 0 0 28.20 27.23 0 0 0 27.23 50 39.31 0 0 0 39.31 96

85 113926 Unbridled Faith LW 4 2 317.17 27.82 75 0 0 0 27.82 31.91 0 0 0 31.91 78 32.65 0 0 0 32.65 68

93 96964 Shootin' Sharyn LW 5 0 334.50 31.11 95 0 0 0 31.11 32.47 0 0 0 32.47 79 35.22 0 0 0 35.22 81

128 74357 Foxy Filly LW 6 5 453.65 43.89 134 2 0 0 53.89 47.59 0 0 0 47.59 123 48.41 0 0 0 48.41 122

10 96981 Pearly Heart COG 1 0 204.18 21.76 36 0 0 0 21.76 19.92 0 0 0 19.92 10 25.41 0 0 0 25.41 22

103 97050
Raindrop 

Renegade
COG 2 7 355.09 27.06 97 1 0 0 32.06 51.44 1 1 0 66.44 138 40.12 2 0 0 50.12 123

58 101953 Polecat Joe ELRA 1 1 279.25 24.87 60 0 0 0 24.87 28.98 0 0 0 28.98 65 33.99 0 0 0 33.99 73

137 60079 New River Kid ELRA 2 2 569.16 48.03 132 0 0 0 48.03 59.45 0 0 0 59.45 134 66.07 1 0 0 71.07 136

45 52426 Trail Bandit PAT 1 4 259.06 24.94 89 1 0 0 29.94 22.32 0 0 0 22.32 21 24.45 0 0 0 24.45 17

84 9628 Rowdy Bill PAT 2 0 316.07 30.90 93 0 0 0 30.90 33.84 0 0 0 33.84 84 35.57 0 0 0 35.57 82

135 96613 Capt Cowan PAT 3 2 530.06 46.22 129 0 0 0 46.22 57.63 0 0 0 57.63 132 61.37 0 0 0 61.37 132

27 57438 Purly CBAR 1 0 231.32 20.01 25 0 0 0 20.01 22.09 0 0 0 22.09 19 30.46 0 0 0 30.46 55

54 96573 Max Payne CBAR 2 1 273.28 22.01 38 0 0 0 22.01 32.92 0 1 0 42.92 119 28.01 0 0 0 28.01 41

74 90599 Crabby Hayes CBAR 3 1 294.78 26.74 69 0 0 0 26.74 29.18 0 0 0 29.18 68 37.55 1 0 0 42.55 107

97 110564 Whisky Ro CBAR 4 0 336.35 28.88 84 0 0 0 28.88 34.87 0 0 0 34.87 87 40.78 0 0 0 40.78 102

99 92211 Bronco Jim CBAR 5 0 342.36 32.60 99 0 0 0 32.60 37.92 0 0 0 37.92 105 39.87 0 0 0 39.87 100

106 36318 Will E. Shoot CBAR 6 0 366.16 36.64 109 0 0 0 36.64 35.92 0 0 0 35.92 93 41.76 0 0 0 41.76 105

108 70749 Hunter Sam CBAR 7 3 366.82 36.34 123 1 0 0 41.34 37.00 0 0 0 37.00 101 38.04 0 0 0 38.04 93

109 16437 Pecos Pete CBAR 8 6 366.97 29.15 103 1 0 0 34.15 31.07 0 0 0 31.07 75 40.49 0 0 0 40.49 101

111 40390 Shorty Butte CBAR 9 3 378.45 33.32 117 1 0 0 38.32 39.25 0 0 0 39.25 109 46.66 0 0 0 46.66 118
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45130 82150 Cardiac Kate LS 7 2 482.41

131 88872 Candice B Real LS 8 1 486.20

37 90920 Dodge City Dixie LSS 1 5 252.82

122 94036 Owl Eye Olga LSS 2 6 419.29

125 53686 Dancin Angel LSS 3 4 441.02

71 109664 Cat A Tonic LW 1 5 293.25

78 96392 Pinky Pistols LW 2 3 308.10

80 110348 Sapphire Rose LW 3 4 313.72

85 113926 Unbridled Faith LW 4 2 317.17

93 96964 Shootin' Sharyn LW 5 0 334.50

128 74357 Foxy Filly LW 6 5 453.65

10 96981 Pearly Heart COG 1 0 204.18

103 97050
Raindrop 

Renegade
COG 2 7 355.09

58 101953 Polecat Joe ELRA 1 1 279.25

137 60079 New River Kid ELRA 2 2 569.16

45 52426 Trail Bandit PAT 1 4 259.06

84 9628 Rowdy Bill PAT 2 0 316.07

135 96613 Capt Cowan PAT 3 2 530.06

27 57438 Purly CBAR 1 0 231.32

54 96573 Max Payne CBAR 2 1 273.28

74 90599 Crabby Hayes CBAR 3 1 294.78

97 110564 Whisky Ro CBAR 4 0 336.35

99 92211 Bronco Jim CBAR 5 0 342.36

106 36318 Will E. Shoot CBAR 6 0 366.16

108 70749 Hunter Sam CBAR 7 3 366.82

109 16437 Pecos Pete CBAR 8 6 366.97

111 40390 Shorty Butte CBAR 9 3 378.45

T4 M4 P4
MS

4
TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5

MS 

5
TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6

MS

6
TT6 R6

44.51 0 0 0 44.51 127 45.79 0 0 0 45.79 128 39.22 0 0 0 39.22 131

36.57 0 0 0 36.57 109 36.01 0 0 0 36.01 104 28.90 1 0 0 33.90 116

21.40 1 0 0 26.40 55 25.47 1 0 0 30.47 80 19.47 0 0 0 19.47 37

35.67 0 0 0 35.67 107 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 94 29.05 0 0 0 29.05 106

28.75 0 0 0 28.75 71 31.81 1 0 0 36.81 109 21.35 0 0 0 21.35 52

26.53 0 0 0 26.53 56 27.64 0 0 0 27.64 61 21.20 0 0 0 21.20 51

27.20 2 0 0 37.20 114 28.13 0 0 0 28.13 62 20.24 0 0 0 20.24 43

29.05 0 0 0 29.05 74 29.77 3 0 0 44.77 127 18.56 0 0 0 18.56 28

30.77 0 0 0 30.77 87 32.62 1 0 0 37.62 113 31.64 1 0 0 36.64 126

34.18 0 0 0 34.18 102 30.85 0 0 0 30.85 83 25.01 0 0 0 25.01 81

35.60 1 0 0 40.60 122 43.19 1 0 0 48.19 130 36.35 0 0 0 36.35 124

19.50 0 0 0 19.50 13 22.66 0 0 0 22.66 26 17.21 0 0 0 17.21 17

28.19 1 0 0 33.19 97 32.30 0 0 0 32.30 89 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 56

25.81 0 0 0 25.81 50 27.54 0 0 0 27.54 59 20.76 0 0 0 20.76 49

49.73 0 1 0 59.73 136 59.63 0 0 0 59.63 139 69.07 1 0 0 74.07 143

22.61 1 0 0 27.61 65 26.07 0 0 0 26.07 44 20.37 0 0 0 20.37 45

31.83 0 0 0 31.83 93 31.73 0 0 0 31.73 86 25.63 0 0 0 25.63 86

79.37 0 0 0 79.37 142 46.56 2 0 0 56.56 138 39.26 0 0 0 39.26 132

22.04 0 0 0 22.04 25 25.68 0 0 0 25.68 40 19.54 0 0 0 19.54 38

25.03 0 0 0 25.03 42 24.09 0 0 0 24.09 32 19.06 0 0 0 19.06 32

28.19 0 0 0 28.19 69 36.14 0 0 0 36.14 106 21.82 0 0 0 21.82 59

33.09 0 0 0 33.09 95 33.05 0 0 0 33.05 90 29.16 0 0 0 29.16 107

30.50 0 0 0 30.50 86 34.25 0 0 0 34.25 95 32.18 0 0 0 32.18 114

36.58 0 0 0 36.58 110 48.22 0 0 0 48.22 131 25.67 0 0 0 25.67 87

33.68 1 0 0 38.68 120 35.26 0 0 0 35.26 99 29.57 0 0 0 29.57 108

29.36 0 0 0 29.36 79 44.26 0 0 0 44.26 126 24.36 0 0 0 24.36 77

35.18 1 0 0 40.18 121 35.09 0 0 0 35.09 98 28.51 0 0 0 28.51 104
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45130 82150 Cardiac Kate LS 7 2 482.41

131 88872 Candice B Real LS 8 1 486.20

37 90920 Dodge City Dixie LSS 1 5 252.82

122 94036 Owl Eye Olga LSS 2 6 419.29

125 53686 Dancin Angel LSS 3 4 441.02

71 109664 Cat A Tonic LW 1 5 293.25

78 96392 Pinky Pistols LW 2 3 308.10

80 110348 Sapphire Rose LW 3 4 313.72

85 113926 Unbridled Faith LW 4 2 317.17

93 96964 Shootin' Sharyn LW 5 0 334.50

128 74357 Foxy Filly LW 6 5 453.65

10 96981 Pearly Heart COG 1 0 204.18

103 97050
Raindrop 

Renegade
COG 2 7 355.09

58 101953 Polecat Joe ELRA 1 1 279.25

137 60079 New River Kid ELRA 2 2 569.16

45 52426 Trail Bandit PAT 1 4 259.06

84 9628 Rowdy Bill PAT 2 0 316.07

135 96613 Capt Cowan PAT 3 2 530.06

27 57438 Purly CBAR 1 0 231.32

54 96573 Max Payne CBAR 2 1 273.28

74 90599 Crabby Hayes CBAR 3 1 294.78

97 110564 Whisky Ro CBAR 4 0 336.35

99 92211 Bronco Jim CBAR 5 0 342.36

106 36318 Will E. Shoot CBAR 6 0 366.16

108 70749 Hunter Sam CBAR 7 3 366.82

109 16437 Pecos Pete CBAR 8 6 366.97

111 40390 Shorty Butte CBAR 9 3 378.45

T7 M7 P7
MS

7
TT7 R7 T8 M8 P8

MS

8
TT8 R8 T9 M9 P9

MS

9
TT9 R9

43.28 0 0 0 43.28 126 39.31 0 0 0 39.31 121 40.70 0 0 0 40.70 125

150.00 0 0 0 150.00 143 29.37 0 0 0 29.37 91 38.04 0 0 0 38.04 116

25.15 1 0 0 30.15 91 18.48 1 0 0 23.48 43 24.69 0 0 0 24.69 37

39.22 1 0 0 44.22 132 32.64 2 0 0 42.64 130 35.43 0 0 0 35.43 105

28.25 1 0 0 33.25 101 27.82 0 0 0 27.82 83 29.49 0 0 0 29.49 71

23.28 1 0 0 28.28 77 25.57 1 0 0 30.57 99 25.38 0 0 0 25.38 44

26.16 0 0 0 26.16 64 23.28 0 0 0 23.28 42 33.34 0 0 0 33.34 93

35.62 1 0 0 40.62 121 28.17 0 0 0 28.17 85 27.40 0 0 0 27.40 61

30.26 0 0 0 30.26 92 25.77 0 0 0 25.77 62 30.54 0 0 0 30.54 77

32.79 0 0 0 32.79 100 30.23 0 0 0 30.23 97 44.44 0 0 0 44.44 129

43.69 0 0 0 43.69 128 42.01 0 0 0 42.01 126 40.99 0 0 0 40.99 126

20.15 0 0 0 20.15 24 16.41 0 0 0 16.41 4 21.15 0 0 0 21.15 18

29.08 0 0 0 29.08 82 25.50 0 0 0 25.50 60 25.36 0 0 0 25.36 43

27.38 0 0 0 27.38 70 24.54 1 0 0 29.54 93 29.69 0 0 0 29.69 74

43.95 0 0 0 43.95 129 48.52 0 0 0 48.52 133 58.85 0 0 0 58.85 140

21.08 0 0 0 21.08 28 20.38 0 0 0 20.38 30 30.90 0 0 0 30.90 81

32.13 0 0 0 32.13 98 28.26 0 0 0 28.26 86 31.62 0 0 0 31.62 86

44.85 0 0 0 44.85 133 41.47 0 0 0 41.47 125 48.16 0 0 0 48.16 131

22.86 0 0 0 22.86 40 17.63 0 0 0 17.63 8 24.31 0 0 0 24.31 35

22.40 0 1 0 32.40 99 21.41 1 0 0 26.41 68 27.17 0 0 0 27.17 59

25.59 0 0 0 25.59 57 25.60 0 0 0 25.60 61 28.30 0 0 0 28.30 66

33.31 0 0 0 33.31 102 27.76 0 0 0 27.76 79 35.59 0 0 0 35.59 107

36.81 0 0 0 36.81 115 34.26 0 0 0 34.26 112 32.72 0 0 0 32.72 90

36.06 0 0 0 36.06 112 29.92 0 0 0 29.92 95 38.98 0 0 0 38.98 121

35.78 0 0 0 35.78 110 30.06 1 0 0 35.06 116 37.94 0 0 0 37.94 115

34.37 0 0 0 34.37 105 27.65 0 0 0 27.65 78 33.25 0 0 0 33.25 91

37.18 1 0 0 42.18 125 33.13 0 0 0 33.13 108 34.82 0 0 0 34.82 101
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45130 82150 Cardiac Kate LS 7 2 482.41

131 88872 Candice B Real LS 8 1 486.20

37 90920 Dodge City Dixie LSS 1 5 252.82

122 94036 Owl Eye Olga LSS 2 6 419.29

125 53686 Dancin Angel LSS 3 4 441.02

71 109664 Cat A Tonic LW 1 5 293.25

78 96392 Pinky Pistols LW 2 3 308.10

80 110348 Sapphire Rose LW 3 4 313.72

85 113926 Unbridled Faith LW 4 2 317.17

93 96964 Shootin' Sharyn LW 5 0 334.50

128 74357 Foxy Filly LW 6 5 453.65

10 96981 Pearly Heart COG 1 0 204.18

103 97050
Raindrop 

Renegade
COG 2 7 355.09

58 101953 Polecat Joe ELRA 1 1 279.25

137 60079 New River Kid ELRA 2 2 569.16

45 52426 Trail Bandit PAT 1 4 259.06

84 9628 Rowdy Bill PAT 2 0 316.07

135 96613 Capt Cowan PAT 3 2 530.06

27 57438 Purly CBAR 1 0 231.32

54 96573 Max Payne CBAR 2 1 273.28

74 90599 Crabby Hayes CBAR 3 1 294.78

97 110564 Whisky Ro CBAR 4 0 336.35

99 92211 Bronco Jim CBAR 5 0 342.36

106 36318 Will E. Shoot CBAR 6 0 366.16

108 70749 Hunter Sam CBAR 7 3 366.82

109 16437 Pecos Pete CBAR 8 6 366.97

111 40390 Shorty Butte CBAR 9 3 378.45

T10
MS 

10

P 

10

MS

10
TT10

R 

10

52.28 1 0 0 57.28 132

44.44 0 0 0 44.44 119

21.79 1 0 0 26.79 39

47.02 3 0 0 62.02 134

30.23 0 0 0 30.23 64

30.70 0 0 0 30.70 69

28.91 0 0 0 28.91 55

30.41 0 0 0 30.41 65

33.19 0 0 0 33.19 79

38.20 0 0 0 38.20 97

46.93 1 0 0 51.93 129

20.01 0 0 0 20.01 6

29.37 2 0 0 39.37 100

30.69 0 0 0 30.69 68

45.86 0 0 0 45.86 122

25.94 2 0 0 35.94 88

34.56 0 0 0 34.56 83

55.17 0 0 0 55.17 130

26.70 0 0 0 26.70 38

26.18 0 0 0 26.18 32

30.67 0 0 0 30.67 67

39.86 0 0 0 39.86 101

31.25 0 0 0 31.25 73

36.41 0 0 0 36.41 91

38.15 0 0 0 38.15 96

43.01 5 0 0 68.01 136

40.31 0 0 0 40.31 102
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT T1 R1 M1 P1
MS

1
TT1 T2 M2 P2

MS

2
TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3

MS

3
TT3 R3

115 57419 Tombstone CBAR 10 4 390.90 29.75 88 0 0 0 29.75 40.00 1 0 0 45.00 122 45.34 0 0 0 45.34 117

1 36999
Santa Fe River 

Stan
49 1 0 174.88 17.87 7 0 0 0 17.87 17.98 0 0 0 17.98 2 20.86 0 0 0 20.86 3

2 83177
Christian 

Mortician
49 2 0 182.84 15.70 2 0 0 0 15.70 19.51 0 0 0 19.51 8 23.88 0 0 0 23.88 14

5 90225 Hurricane Charly 49 3 2 195.82 15.86 3 0 0 0 15.86 19.22 0 0 0 19.22 6 20.66 0 0 0 20.66 2

7 71092
Wabash Valley 

Slim
49 4 1 199.47 18.13 9 0 0 0 18.13 20.89 0 0 0 20.89 13 24.29 0 0 0 24.29 15

23 89731 Big Country 49 5 0 227.73 21.91 37 0 0 0 21.91 23.25 0 0 0 23.25 27 23.73 0 0 0 23.73 12

55 104380 Big Bear Mo 49 6 0 273.97 25.47 65 0 0 0 25.47 28.58 0 0 0 28.58 61 30.40 0 0 0 30.40 54

127 110493
Blackie 

Birchwood
49 7 7 451.68 36.96 112 0 0 0 36.96 49.55 1 0 0 54.55 130 50.93 2 0 0 60.93 131

132 113984 Cool Hand Joe 49 8 5 509.59 42.67 124 0 0 0 42.67 42.89 3 0 0 57.89 133 43.56 0 0 0 43.56 110

143 114422 Tall Boy 49 9 21 709.40 57.92 143 2 1 0 77.92 60.88 1 0 0 65.88 137 72.92 0 0 0 72.92 138

18 39162 Copperhead Joe BW 1 3 217.89 18.67 16 0 0 0 18.67 22.11 0 0 0 22.11 20 24.86 0 0 0 24.86 18

19 85004 Lash Toru BW 2 0 218.01 21.69 35 0 0 0 21.69 22.80 0 0 0 22.80 24 25.00 0 0 0 25.00 19

79 107067 Timber Steel CCB 1 12 311.02 23.10 79 1 0 0 28.10 26.84 9 0 0 71.84 140 29.22 1 0 0 34.22 74

92 113273 Pops Corbin CCB 2 0 332.89 31.35 96 0 0 0 31.35 32.69 0 0 0 32.69 80 37.02 0 0 0 37.02 88

141 107066 Pokerface Bill CCB 3 9 638.86 58.36 136 0 0 0 58.36 64.48 2 1 0 84.48 142 82.97 3 1 0 107.97 143

24 52652
Justin S. 

Accurate
COB 1 6 228.73 18.52 13 0 0 0 18.52 23.66 1 0 0 28.66 63 25.76 0 0 0 25.76 24

25 103507 Jake on the Take COB 2 0 229.84 20.20 26 0 0 0 20.20 23.92 0 0 0 23.92 29 27.32 0 0 0 27.32 34

28 103820 Lightfoot Jack COB 3 5 231.86 18.16 11 0 0 0 18.16 22.89 0 0 0 22.89 26 26.64 0 0 0 26.64 30

33 39695 Buck Dodgers COB 4 2 239.16 23.12 80 1 0 0 28.12 26.11 0 0 0 26.11 39 21.41 0 0 0 21.41 6

57 90228 Barbwire Benn COB 5 5 277.46 24.14 55 0 0 0 24.14 26.87 0 0 0 26.87 41 26.10 1 0 0 31.10 60

65 11631 The Rainmaker COB 6 1 283.77 24.42 58 0 0 0 24.42 27.43 0 0 0 27.43 51 28.08 0 0 0 28.08 42

69 108330 Slip Gun COB 7 0 288.87 23.87 52 0 0 0 23.87 33.28 0 0 0 33.28 82 29.85 0 0 0 29.85 50

91 114432 Bear Arms COB 8 3 331.55 30.71 121 2 0 0 40.71 36.15 0 0 0 36.15 97 33.42 0 0 0 33.42 71
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45115 57419 Tombstone CBAR 10 4 390.90

1 36999
Santa Fe River 

Stan
49 1 0 174.88

2 83177
Christian 

Mortician
49 2 0 182.84

5 90225 Hurricane Charly 49 3 2 195.82

7 71092
Wabash Valley 

Slim
49 4 1 199.47

23 89731 Big Country 49 5 0 227.73

55 104380 Big Bear Mo 49 6 0 273.97

127 110493
Blackie 

Birchwood
49 7 7 451.68

132 113984 Cool Hand Joe 49 8 5 509.59

143 114422 Tall Boy 49 9 21 709.40

18 39162 Copperhead Joe BW 1 3 217.89

19 85004 Lash Toru BW 2 0 218.01

79 107067 Timber Steel CCB 1 12 311.02

92 113273 Pops Corbin CCB 2 0 332.89

141 107066 Pokerface Bill CCB 3 9 638.86

24 52652
Justin S. 

Accurate
COB 1 6 228.73

25 103507 Jake on the Take COB 2 0 229.84

28 103820 Lightfoot Jack COB 3 5 231.86

33 39695 Buck Dodgers COB 4 2 239.16

57 90228 Barbwire Benn COB 5 5 277.46

65 11631 The Rainmaker COB 6 1 283.77

69 108330 Slip Gun COB 7 0 288.87

91 114432 Bear Arms COB 8 3 331.55

T4 M4 P4
MS

4
TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5

MS 

5
TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6

MS

6
TT6 R6

36.77 0 0 0 36.77 112 35.33 1 1 0 50.33 132 33.19 0 0 0 33.19 115

16.41 0 0 0 16.41 2 17.64 0 0 0 17.64 2 13.10 0 0 0 13.10 1

17.06 0 0 0 17.06 3 18.78 0 0 0 18.78 6 17.39 0 0 0 17.39 19

17.68 0 0 0 17.68 7 20.70 0 0 0 20.70 10 13.66 0 0 0 13.66 2

18.62 0 0 0 18.62 8 20.56 0 0 0 20.56 9 15.45 1 0 0 20.45 46

23.20 0 0 0 23.20 32 22.82 0 0 0 22.82 27 19.75 0 0 0 19.75 40

24.48 0 0 0 24.48 38 28.26 0 0 0 28.26 64 19.07 0 0 0 19.07 33

37.33 0 0 0 37.33 115 37.24 1 0 0 42.24 122 36.46 0 0 0 36.46 125

33.50 0 0 0 33.50 98 34.11 2 0 0 44.11 125 36.87 0 0 0 36.87 127

58.50 4 0 0 78.50 141 56.54 5 0 0 81.54 143 61.28 4 0 0 81.28 144

19.29 1 0 0 24.29 36 20.77 0 0 0 20.77 11 15.85 0 0 0 15.85 9

20.57 0 0 0 20.57 18 22.46 0 0 0 22.46 24 18.00 0 0 0 18.00 25

27.03 0 0 0 27.03 60 24.35 1 0 0 29.35 70 22.46 0 0 0 22.46 66

31.87 0 0 0 31.87 94 40.67 0 0 0 40.67 119 26.45 0 0 0 26.45 92

52.60 0 0 0 52.60 134 52.67 0 0 0 52.67 134 49.29 0 0 0 49.29 137

17.34 2 0 0 27.34 63 19.95 2 0 0 29.95 76 14.02 0 0 0 14.02 3

20.36 0 0 0 20.36 16 20.80 0 0 0 20.80 12 16.23 0 0 0 16.23 11

17.73 1 0 0 22.73 30 24.07 2 0 0 34.07 93 15.30 1 0 0 20.30 44

22.11 1 0 0 27.11 61 24.37 0 0 0 24.37 34 22.67 0 0 0 22.67 67

23.51 0 0 0 23.51 33 24.79 0 0 0 24.79 36 19.24 0 0 0 19.24 34

22.37 1 0 0 27.37 64 24.09 0 0 0 24.09 32 34.34 0 0 0 34.34 117

31.62 0 0 0 31.62 92 26.62 0 0 0 26.62 53 23.48 0 0 0 23.48 72

36.41 0 0 0 36.41 108 30.20 0 0 0 30.20 79 25.43 0 0 0 25.43 84
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45115 57419 Tombstone CBAR 10 4 390.90

1 36999
Santa Fe River 

Stan
49 1 0 174.88

2 83177
Christian 

Mortician
49 2 0 182.84

5 90225 Hurricane Charly 49 3 2 195.82

7 71092
Wabash Valley 

Slim
49 4 1 199.47

23 89731 Big Country 49 5 0 227.73

55 104380 Big Bear Mo 49 6 0 273.97

127 110493
Blackie 

Birchwood
49 7 7 451.68

132 113984 Cool Hand Joe 49 8 5 509.59

143 114422 Tall Boy 49 9 21 709.40

18 39162 Copperhead Joe BW 1 3 217.89

19 85004 Lash Toru BW 2 0 218.01

79 107067 Timber Steel CCB 1 12 311.02

92 113273 Pops Corbin CCB 2 0 332.89

141 107066 Pokerface Bill CCB 3 9 638.86

24 52652
Justin S. 

Accurate
COB 1 6 228.73

25 103507 Jake on the Take COB 2 0 229.84

28 103820 Lightfoot Jack COB 3 5 231.86

33 39695 Buck Dodgers COB 4 2 239.16

57 90228 Barbwire Benn COB 5 5 277.46

65 11631 The Rainmaker COB 6 1 283.77

69 108330 Slip Gun COB 7 0 288.87

91 114432 Bear Arms COB 8 3 331.55

T7 M7 P7
MS

7
TT7 R7 T8 M8 P8

MS

8
TT8 R8 T9 M9 P9

MS

9
TT9 R9

39.15 1 0 0 44.15 130 26.78 0 0 0 26.78 72 39.25 0 0 0 39.25 122

15.64 0 0 0 15.64 1 15.74 0 0 0 15.74 3 17.25 0 0 0 17.25 3

15.66 0 0 0 15.66 2 17.82 0 0 0 17.82 10 17.40 0 0 0 17.40 4

15.67 0 0 0 15.67 3 24.38 2 0 0 34.38 113 18.73 0 0 0 18.73 9

17.94 0 0 0 17.94 10 16.95 0 0 0 16.95 6 20.36 0 0 0 20.36 14

20.05 0 0 0 20.05 22 20.03 0 0 0 20.03 27 22.81 0 0 0 22.81 27

26.92 0 0 0 26.92 67 26.36 0 0 0 26.36 66 35.01 0 0 0 35.01 102

39.16 1 0 0 44.16 131 42.04 2 0 0 52.04 135 44.19 0 0 0 44.19 127

29.25 0 0 0 29.25 83 35.96 0 0 0 35.96 119 150.00 0 0 0 150.00 143

63.18 1 0 0 68.18 143 53.36 1 0 0 58.36 142 52.13 0 0 0 52.13 135

17.01 0 0 0 17.01 7 16.52 1 0 0 21.52 35 20.58 1 0 0 25.58 48

20.31 0 0 0 20.31 25 21.73 0 0 0 21.73 36 20.81 0 0 0 20.81 16

23.21 0 0 0 23.21 42 23.11 0 0 0 23.11 41 25.28 0 0 0 25.28 42

31.13 0 0 0 31.13 95 29.95 0 0 0 29.95 96 34.50 0 0 0 34.50 99

46.74 2 0 0 56.74 141 43.49 0 0 0 43.49 132 61.57 1 0 0 66.57 142

17.00 0 0 0 17.00 6 19.80 0 0 0 19.80 24 16.48 0 0 0 16.48 1

21.66 0 0 0 21.66 31 19.79 0 0 0 19.79 23 34.55 0 0 0 34.55 100

20.90 1 0 0 25.90 62 18.07 0 0 0 18.07 13 18.15 0 0 0 18.15 6

19.25 0 0 0 19.25 17 19.64 0 0 0 19.64 22 21.52 0 0 0 21.52 21

23.58 0 0 0 23.58 45 29.48 4 0 0 49.48 134 26.88 0 0 0 26.88 57

21.99 0 0 0 21.99 34 27.46 0 0 0 27.46 76 24.70 0 0 0 24.70 39

29.65 0 0 0 29.65 88 29.12 0 0 0 29.12 90 30.61 0 0 0 30.61 79

30.29 1 0 0 35.29 109 27.60 0 0 0 27.60 77 34.33 0 0 0 34.33 97
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45115 57419 Tombstone CBAR 10 4 390.90

1 36999
Santa Fe River 

Stan
49 1 0 174.88

2 83177
Christian 

Mortician
49 2 0 182.84

5 90225 Hurricane Charly 49 3 2 195.82

7 71092
Wabash Valley 

Slim
49 4 1 199.47

23 89731 Big Country 49 5 0 227.73

55 104380 Big Bear Mo 49 6 0 273.97

127 110493
Blackie 

Birchwood
49 7 7 451.68

132 113984 Cool Hand Joe 49 8 5 509.59

143 114422 Tall Boy 49 9 21 709.40

18 39162 Copperhead Joe BW 1 3 217.89

19 85004 Lash Toru BW 2 0 218.01

79 107067 Timber Steel CCB 1 12 311.02

92 113273 Pops Corbin CCB 2 0 332.89

141 107066 Pokerface Bill CCB 3 9 638.86

24 52652
Justin S. 

Accurate
COB 1 6 228.73

25 103507 Jake on the Take COB 2 0 229.84

28 103820 Lightfoot Jack COB 3 5 231.86

33 39695 Buck Dodgers COB 4 2 239.16

57 90228 Barbwire Benn COB 5 5 277.46

65 11631 The Rainmaker COB 6 1 283.77

69 108330 Slip Gun COB 7 0 288.87

91 114432 Bear Arms COB 8 3 331.55

T10
MS 

10

P 

10

MS

10
TT10

R 

10

35.34 1 0 0 40.34 103

22.39 0 0 0 22.39 15

19.64 0 0 0 19.64 4

19.26 0 0 0 19.26 3

21.28 0 0 0 21.28 12

30.18 0 0 0 30.18 62

29.42 0 0 0 29.42 57

42.82 0 0 0 42.82 111

35.78 0 0 0 35.78 87

57.69 3 0 0 72.69 138

27.23 0 0 0 27.23 43

24.64 0 0 0 24.64 25

26.42 0 0 0 26.42 36

37.26 0 0 0 37.26 93

61.69 1 0 0 66.69 135

26.20 1 0 0 31.20 72

25.01 0 0 0 25.01 28

24.95 0 0 0 24.95 27

28.96 0 0 0 28.96 56

27.87 0 0 0 27.87 48

33.89 0 1 0 43.89 118

30.77 0 0 0 30.77 70

32.01 0 0 0 32.01 76
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT T1 R1 M1 P1
MS

1
TT1 T2 M2 P2

MS

2
TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3

MS

3
TT3 R3

16 35906 Potshot Parker D 1 0 210.56 17.92 8 0 0 0 17.92 26.97 0 0 0 26.97 44 23.80 0 0 0 23.80 13

120 94271 Dirty Dowd D 2 10 409.41 32.49 115 1 0 0 37.49 45.17 1 0 0 50.17 125 39.38 0 0 0 39.38 97

11 76308 Fast Eddie ES 1 0 204.57 18.68 17 0 0 0 18.68 20.25 0 0 0 20.25 11 22.10 0 0 0 22.10 8

34 18273 Ozark Azz ES 2 1 241.31 20.00 24 0 0 0 20.00 27.97 0 0 0 27.97 54 30.39 0 0 0 30.39 53

60 104911 Charlie Reno ES 3 0 280.01 24.92 61 0 0 0 24.92 26.91 0 0 0 26.91 42 29.06 0 0 0 29.06 46

63 52557 Doc Kemm ES 4 2 282.84 24.15 56 0 0 0 24.15 30.88 1 0 0 35.88 92 32.86 0 0 0 32.86 70

110 79344 Null N Void ES 5 2 370.32 22.84 44 0 0 0 22.84 25.22 0 0 0 25.22 34 27.55 1 0 0 32.55 67

123 95019 Smart Asterisk ES 6 6 419.31 40.38 120 0 0 0 40.38 39.07 2 0 0 49.07 124 40.27 1 0 0 45.27 115

121 105817 T-Square F 1 2 410.90 43.94 125 0 0 0 43.94 43.85 0 0 0 43.85 121 47.49 1 0 0 52.49 125

134 100547
Jimmie 

Gunnfighter
F 2 9 526.48 42.14 133 0 1 0 52.14 51.66 0 0 0 51.66 126 58.95 0 0 0 58.95 129

35 86366 Barkeep Casey FC 1 0 244.25 24.96 62 0 0 0 24.96 25.57 0 0 0 25.57 37 26.86 0 0 0 26.86 32

66 95618 Jasper Jack FC 2 0 285.04 27.76 74 0 0 0 27.76 28.11 0 0 0 28.11 57 36.62 0 0 0 36.62 86

75 70063 Pig Iron Lane FC 3 3 297.78 27.27 71 0 0 0 27.27 31.07 0 0 0 31.07 75 33.63 0 0 0 33.63 72

83 266 Yankee FC 4 0 315.44 28.57 82 0 0 0 28.57 34.14 0 0 0 34.14 85 37.11 0 0 0 37.11 90

73 72674 Tuco Forsyth FCD 1 0 294.07 29.65 86 0 0 0 29.65 30.53 0 0 0 30.53 72 31.25 0 0 0 31.25 62

77 81578
Deputy Short 

Stack
FCD 2 2 302.24 23.88 53 0 0 0 23.88 40.96 0 0 0 40.96 112 31.89 0 0 0 31.89 64

138 24792 Cahawba Kid FCD 3 2 579.61 57.56 135 0 0 0 57.56 67.72 0 0 0 67.72 139 63.37 0 0 0 63.37 134

39 70870 Crooked Bullet FCGF 1 1 255.34 22.63 42 0 0 0 22.63 30.97 1 0 0 35.97 94 30.78 0 0 0 30.78 57

89 91338 Krazy Kajun FCGF 2 4 323.41 27.56 73 0 0 0 27.56 27.97 0 0 0 27.97 54 35.20 0 0 0 35.20 80

49 28259 Bluff GF 1 0 263.00 24.38 57 0 0 0 24.38 27.68 0 0 0 27.68 53 29.02 0 0 0 29.02 45

51 82437 Slippery Stew GF 2 1 267.66 21.48 34 0 0 0 21.48 35.68 0 0 0 35.68 90 26.84 0 0 0 26.84 31

67 89807 Koda Joe GF 3 2 286.18 23.04 45 0 0 0 23.04 29.80 0 0 0 29.80 71 28.56 0 0 0 28.56 43

90 111312 One Eyed 'T' GF 4 6 326.74 21.41 32 0 0 0 21.41 25.42 0 0 0 25.42 36 37.42 2 0 0 47.42 120

17 97343 Bo Dacious O 1 0 215.32 23.36 49 0 0 0 23.36 21.48 0 0 0 21.48 16 23.59 0 0 0 23.59 10

6 74358
Cardboard 

Cowboy
S 1 1 199.13 20.94 29 0 0 0 20.94 19.73 0 0 0 19.73 9 21.30 0 0 0 21.30 5

8 104720
Marshall 

Boonedoc Willie
S 2 3 202.91 16.72 5 0 0 0 16.72 18.57 0 0 0 18.57 4 25.92 2 0 0 35.92 84
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.4516 35906 Potshot Parker D 1 0 210.56

120 94271 Dirty Dowd D 2 10 409.41

11 76308 Fast Eddie ES 1 0 204.57

34 18273 Ozark Azz ES 2 1 241.31

60 104911 Charlie Reno ES 3 0 280.01

63 52557 Doc Kemm ES 4 2 282.84

110 79344 Null N Void ES 5 2 370.32

123 95019 Smart Asterisk ES 6 6 419.31

121 105817 T-Square F 1 2 410.90

134 100547
Jimmie 

Gunnfighter
F 2 9 526.48

35 86366 Barkeep Casey FC 1 0 244.25

66 95618 Jasper Jack FC 2 0 285.04

75 70063 Pig Iron Lane FC 3 3 297.78

83 266 Yankee FC 4 0 315.44

73 72674 Tuco Forsyth FCD 1 0 294.07

77 81578
Deputy Short 

Stack
FCD 2 2 302.24

138 24792 Cahawba Kid FCD 3 2 579.61

39 70870 Crooked Bullet FCGF 1 1 255.34

89 91338 Krazy Kajun FCGF 2 4 323.41

49 28259 Bluff GF 1 0 263.00

51 82437 Slippery Stew GF 2 1 267.66

67 89807 Koda Joe GF 3 2 286.18

90 111312 One Eyed 'T' GF 4 6 326.74

17 97343 Bo Dacious O 1 0 215.32

6 74358
Cardboard 

Cowboy
S 1 1 199.13

8 104720
Marshall 

Boonedoc Willie
S 2 3 202.91

T4 M4 P4
MS

4
TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5

MS 

5
TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6

MS

6
TT6 R6

19.07 0 0 0 19.07 9 22.16 0 0 0 22.16 20 18.58 0 0 0 18.58 29

33.39 1 0 0 38.39 119 36.79 0 0 0 36.79 108 32.33 1 0 0 37.33 128

27.65 0 0 0 27.65 66 21.04 0 0 0 21.04 15 15.47 0 0 0 15.47 8

24.99 1 0 0 29.99 84 26.38 0 0 0 26.38 50 17.14 0 0 0 17.14 15

28.03 0 0 0 28.03 67 30.03 0 0 0 30.03 77 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 55

29.01 0 0 0 29.01 73 28.46 0 0 0 28.46 67 23.12 1 0 0 28.12 100

150.00 0 0 0 150.00 152 22.59 0 0 0 22.59 25 18.78 1 0 0 23.78 73

38.02 0 0 0 38.02 117 49.04 1 0 0 54.04 137 35.40 0 0 0 35.40 120

54.39 0 0 0 54.39 135 39.37 0 0 0 39.37 116 31.95 0 0 0 31.95 112

48.91 0 0 0 48.91 133 42.34 0 0 0 42.34 124 64.35 0 0 0 64.35 142

23.17 0 0 0 23.17 31 26.70 0 0 0 26.70 54 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 55

27.01 0 0 0 27.01 59 28.13 0 0 0 28.13 62 24.99 0 0 0 24.99 80

26.08 0 0 0 26.08 52 25.59 2 0 0 35.59 102 22.07 0 0 0 22.07 62

30.17 0 0 0 30.17 85 28.97 0 0 0 28.97 69 27.56 0 0 0 27.56 99

26.14 0 0 0 26.14 53 28.86 0 0 0 28.86 68 26.94 0 0 0 26.94 96

26.20 1 0 0 31.20 90 25.83 0 0 0 25.83 42 21.27 1 0 0 26.27 90

48.51 0 0 0 48.51 132 59.77 0 0 0 59.77 140 45.97 0 0 0 45.97 135

21.76 0 0 0 21.76 24 26.11 0 0 0 26.11 46 20.65 0 0 0 20.65 47

26.02 0 0 0 26.02 51 29.65 0 0 0 29.65 72 28.61 2 0 0 38.61 130

24.63 0 0 0 24.63 41 27.07 0 0 0 27.07 56 22.43 0 0 0 22.43 65

22.46 0 0 0 22.46 28 21.89 0 0 1 31.89 88 20.70 0 0 0 20.70 48

28.40 0 0 0 28.40 70 26.48 2 0 0 36.48 107 28.14 0 0 0 28.14 101

25.14 0 0 0 25.14 43 24.87 1 0 0 29.87 74 34.64 0 0 0 34.64 118

19.46 0 0 0 19.46 10 17.42 0 0 0 17.42 1 19.40 0 0 0 19.40 36

17.64 0 0 0 17.64 6 21.58 0 0 0 21.58 19 17.19 0 0 0 17.19 16

17.32 1 0 0 22.32 27 19.86 0 0 0 19.86 7 14.26 0 0 0 14.26 4
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.4516 35906 Potshot Parker D 1 0 210.56

120 94271 Dirty Dowd D 2 10 409.41

11 76308 Fast Eddie ES 1 0 204.57

34 18273 Ozark Azz ES 2 1 241.31

60 104911 Charlie Reno ES 3 0 280.01

63 52557 Doc Kemm ES 4 2 282.84

110 79344 Null N Void ES 5 2 370.32

123 95019 Smart Asterisk ES 6 6 419.31

121 105817 T-Square F 1 2 410.90

134 100547
Jimmie 

Gunnfighter
F 2 9 526.48

35 86366 Barkeep Casey FC 1 0 244.25

66 95618 Jasper Jack FC 2 0 285.04

75 70063 Pig Iron Lane FC 3 3 297.78

83 266 Yankee FC 4 0 315.44

73 72674 Tuco Forsyth FCD 1 0 294.07

77 81578
Deputy Short 

Stack
FCD 2 2 302.24

138 24792 Cahawba Kid FCD 3 2 579.61

39 70870 Crooked Bullet FCGF 1 1 255.34

89 91338 Krazy Kajun FCGF 2 4 323.41

49 28259 Bluff GF 1 0 263.00

51 82437 Slippery Stew GF 2 1 267.66

67 89807 Koda Joe GF 3 2 286.18

90 111312 One Eyed 'T' GF 4 6 326.74

17 97343 Bo Dacious O 1 0 215.32

6 74358
Cardboard 

Cowboy
S 1 1 199.13

8 104720
Marshall 

Boonedoc Willie
S 2 3 202.91

T7 M7 P7
MS

7
TT7 R7 T8 M8 P8

MS

8
TT8 R8 T9 M9 P9

MS

9
TT9 R9

19.74 0 0 0 19.74 18 18.48 0 0 0 18.48 15 21.25 0 0 0 21.25 19

35.94 1 0 0 40.94 122 36.68 4 0 0 56.68 141 31.78 0 0 0 31.78 87

19.06 0 0 0 19.06 16 17.75 0 0 0 17.75 9 21.27 0 0 0 21.27 20

21.96 0 0 0 21.96 33 19.40 0 0 0 19.40 19 24.63 0 0 0 24.63 36

24.65 0 0 0 24.65 51 23.98 0 0 0 23.98 49 36.56 0 0 0 36.56 111

25.31 0 0 0 25.31 55 23.09 0 0 0 23.09 40 28.03 0 0 0 28.03 64

19.80 0 0 0 19.80 19 21.41 0 0 0 21.41 34 22.32 0 0 0 22.32 24

36.12 0 0 0 36.12 113 32.32 2 0 0 42.32 129 36.40 0 0 0 36.40 110

32.84 1 0 0 37.84 117 34.55 0 0 0 34.55 114 36.17 0 0 0 36.17 109

43.54 0 0 0 43.54 127 46.13 9 0 0 91.13 144 34.30 0 0 0 34.30 96

23.66 0 0 0 23.66 47 20.85 0 0 0 20.85 31 23.85 0 0 0 23.85 32

29.33 0 0 0 29.33 84 23.66 0 0 0 23.66 45 27.35 0 0 0 27.35 60

24.39 0 0 0 24.39 49 31.59 0 0 0 31.59 104 34.28 0 0 0 34.28 95

29.04 0 0 0 29.04 81 25.36 0 0 0 25.36 58 31.03 0 0 0 31.03 82

30.01 0 0 0 30.01 90 26.09 0 0 0 26.09 64 34.40 0 0 0 34.40 98

28.15 0 0 0 28.15 76 26.74 0 0 0 26.74 71 27.99 0 0 0 27.99 63

53.64 0 0 0 53.64 137 48.87 1 0 0 53.87 137 55.79 0 0 0 55.79 139

23.56 0 0 0 23.56 44 19.99 0 0 0 19.99 26 26.64 0 0 0 26.64 56

28.36 0 0 0 28.36 79 24.64 0 0 0 24.64 53 37.70 1 1 0 52.70 136

22.74 0 0 0 22.74 39 22.26 0 0 0 22.26 38 35.55 0 0 0 35.55 106

23.64 0 0 0 23.64 46 19.57 0 0 0 19.57 20 29.79 0 0 0 29.79 76

23.45 0 0 0 23.45 43 27.93 0 0 0 27.93 84 32.27 0 0 0 32.27 89

34.93 0 1 0 44.93 134 26.37 1 0 0 31.37 103 28.80 0 0 0 28.80 70

26.57 0 0 0 26.57 65 17.92 0 0 0 17.92 11 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 22

18.26 0 0 0 18.26 13 16.40 1 0 0 21.40 33 20.30 0 0 0 20.30 13

17.87 0 0 0 17.87 9 16.71 0 0 0 16.71 5 19.41 0 0 0 19.41 10
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.4516 35906 Potshot Parker D 1 0 210.56

120 94271 Dirty Dowd D 2 10 409.41

11 76308 Fast Eddie ES 1 0 204.57

34 18273 Ozark Azz ES 2 1 241.31

60 104911 Charlie Reno ES 3 0 280.01

63 52557 Doc Kemm ES 4 2 282.84

110 79344 Null N Void ES 5 2 370.32

123 95019 Smart Asterisk ES 6 6 419.31

121 105817 T-Square F 1 2 410.90

134 100547
Jimmie 

Gunnfighter
F 2 9 526.48

35 86366 Barkeep Casey FC 1 0 244.25

66 95618 Jasper Jack FC 2 0 285.04

75 70063 Pig Iron Lane FC 3 3 297.78

83 266 Yankee FC 4 0 315.44

73 72674 Tuco Forsyth FCD 1 0 294.07

77 81578
Deputy Short 

Stack
FCD 2 2 302.24

138 24792 Cahawba Kid FCD 3 2 579.61

39 70870 Crooked Bullet FCGF 1 1 255.34

89 91338 Krazy Kajun FCGF 2 4 323.41

49 28259 Bluff GF 1 0 263.00

51 82437 Slippery Stew GF 2 1 267.66

67 89807 Koda Joe GF 3 2 286.18

90 111312 One Eyed 'T' GF 4 6 326.74

17 97343 Bo Dacious O 1 0 215.32

6 74358
Cardboard 

Cowboy
S 1 1 199.13

8 104720
Marshall 

Boonedoc Willie
S 2 3 202.91

T10
MS 

10

P 

10

MS

10
TT10

R 

10

22.59 0 0 0 22.59 16

35.46 1 0 0 40.46 104

21.30 0 0 0 21.30 13

23.45 0 0 0 23.45 18

34.20 0 0 0 34.20 82

27.93 0 0 0 27.93 50

29.81 0 0 0 29.81 60

42.29 0 0 0 42.29 108

36.35 0 0 0 36.35 90

39.16 0 0 0 39.16 98

26.96 0 0 0 26.96 42

32.08 0 0 0 32.08 77

26.81 1 0 0 31.81 75

43.49 0 0 0 43.49 115

30.20 0 0 0 30.20 63

39.33 0 0 0 39.33 99

68.41 1 0 0 73.41 139

27.25 0 0 0 27.25 45

27.70 1 0 0 32.70 78

27.24 0 0 0 27.24 44

30.61 1 0 0 35.61 86

28.11 0 0 0 28.11 51

27.74 2 0 0 37.74 95

24.45 0 0 0 24.45 23

20.79 0 0 0 20.79 8

21.27 0 0 0 21.27 11
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT T1 R1 M1 P1
MS

1
TT1 T2 M2 P2

MS

2
TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3

MS

3
TT3 R3

14 39197 Delta Glen S 3 0 205.91 19.60 21 0 0 0 19.60 21.55 0 0 0 21.55 17 27.94 0 0 0 27.94 40

29 92054 Shelleen S 4 2 231.95 18.61 15 0 0 0 18.61 21.33 0 0 0 21.33 15 25.75 0 0 0 25.75 23

36 87062 Kid Ray S 5 0 251.72 23.20 47 0 0 0 23.20 25.35 0 0 0 25.35 35 27.34 0 0 0 27.34 35

40 107024 Tincan Sailor S 6 3 255.53 27.84 76 0 0 0 27.84 24.34 0 0 0 24.34 30 25.93 1 0 0 30.93 58

41 105296 English Tom S 7 0 255.62 23.58 50 0 0 0 23.58 25.13 0 0 0 25.13 33 29.07 0 0 0 29.07 47

50 34904 Whisky Mac S 8 0 263.29 29.30 85 0 0 0 29.30 29.04 0 0 0 29.04 66 30.08 0 0 0 30.08 52

61 99305
Little Dead 

Drewzter
S 9 5 282.32 16.22 107 4 0 0 36.22 28.66 0 0 0 28.66 63 30.47 0 0 0 30.47 56

70 110347 Yohan S 10 7 290.81 21.47 33 0 0 0 21.47 26.14 0 1 0 36.14 96 35.74 0 0 0 35.74 83

87 29179 Long Wolf SD 1 1 319.28 28.77 83 0 0 0 28.77 33.27 0 0 0 33.27 81 39.73 0 0 0 39.73 99

101 90922 Show Me SD 2 0 352.91 32.57 98 0 0 0 32.57 37.59 0 0 0 37.59 104 41.54 0 0 0 41.54 104

136 41359 Goliath SD 3 2 531.61 52.76 138 0 1 0 62.76 55.77 0 0 0 55.77 131 69.31 1 0 0 74.31 139

42 107362 Blazing Saddles SGF 1 0 255.76 22.05 39 0 0 0 22.05 27.08 0 0 0 27.08 47 26.60 0 0 0 26.60 29

44 61228 Badlands Bob SGF 2 2 257.30 23.05 46 0 0 0 23.05 25.67 1 0 0 30.67 74 26.13 0 0 0 26.13 26

46 20408 Preacherman SGF 3 1 259.30 23.28 48 0 0 0 23.28 38.22 0 0 0 38.22 107 28.89 0 0 0 28.89 44

48 90919 Reno Mustang SGF 4 1 262.36 25.15 63 0 0 0 25.15 26.81 0 0 0 26.81 40 29.48 0 0 0 29.48 49

86 35828
Deadly 

Sharpshooter
SGF 5 2 317.71 27.48 72 0 0 0 27.48 36.55 1 0 0 41.55 116 34.51 0 0 0 34.51 76

94 96428
Misfire 

Mordecai
SGF 6 3 334.81 31.03 94 0 0 0 31.03 28.61 0 0 0 28.61 62 34.25 0 1 0 44.25 113

96 94321 Uncle Ethan SGF 7 3 336.18 27.26 70 0 0 0 27.26 29.97 1 0 0 34.97 88 37.03 0 0 0 37.03 89

124 67818 Tick Ridge SGF 8 7 430.88 35.03 119 1 0 0 40.03 44.50 2 0 0 54.50 129 42.25 0 0 0 42.25 106

100 95507 Iron Chief SPC 1 0 344.00 33.78 102 0 0 0 33.78 39.29 0 0 0 39.29 110 37.78 0 0 0 37.78 92

21 16008 Jake Dunson SS 1 1 222.79 18.15 10 0 0 0 18.15 21.16 0 0 0 21.16 14 23.72 0 0 0 23.72 11

22 91812 Johnny Angel SS 2 3 224.29 17.02 6 0 0 0 17.02 19.38 0 0 0 19.38 7 27.79 0 0 0 27.79 39

26 34841 Jesamy Kid SS 3 1 230.09 19.58 20 0 0 0 19.58 21.87 0 0 0 21.87 18 27.12 0 0 0 27.12 33

31 95854 Mustang Dave SS 4 2 234.78 18.33 12 0 0 0 18.33 22.15 1 0 0 27.15 48 32.73 0 0 0 32.73 69

43 110804
Marshal JW 

Stone
SS 5 2 256.91 22.72 43 0 0 0 22.72 24.19 1 0 0 29.19 69 27.18 1 0 0 32.18 66
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.4514 39197 Delta Glen S 3 0 205.91

29 92054 Shelleen S 4 2 231.95

36 87062 Kid Ray S 5 0 251.72

40 107024 Tincan Sailor S 6 3 255.53

41 105296 English Tom S 7 0 255.62

50 34904 Whisky Mac S 8 0 263.29

61 99305
Little Dead 

Drewzter
S 9 5 282.32

70 110347 Yohan S 10 7 290.81

87 29179 Long Wolf SD 1 1 319.28

101 90922 Show Me SD 2 0 352.91

136 41359 Goliath SD 3 2 531.61

42 107362 Blazing Saddles SGF 1 0 255.76

44 61228 Badlands Bob SGF 2 2 257.30

46 20408 Preacherman SGF 3 1 259.30

48 90919 Reno Mustang SGF 4 1 262.36

86 35828
Deadly 

Sharpshooter
SGF 5 2 317.71

94 96428
Misfire 

Mordecai
SGF 6 3 334.81

96 94321 Uncle Ethan SGF 7 3 336.18

124 67818 Tick Ridge SGF 8 7 430.88

100 95507 Iron Chief SPC 1 0 344.00

21 16008 Jake Dunson SS 1 1 222.79

22 91812 Johnny Angel SS 2 3 224.29

26 34841 Jesamy Kid SS 3 1 230.09

31 95854 Mustang Dave SS 4 2 234.78

43 110804
Marshal JW 

Stone
SS 5 2 256.91

T4 M4 P4
MS

4
TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5

MS 

5
TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6

MS

6
TT6 R6

20.89 0 0 0 20.89 22 21.32 0 0 0 21.32 16 16.50 0 0 0 16.50 13

20.41 1 0 0 25.41 47 21.50 0 0 0 21.50 17 21.26 0 0 1 31.26 111

25.25 0 0 0 25.25 45 26.49 0 0 0 26.49 52 20.03 0 0 0 20.03 41

23.60 0 0 0 23.60 34 24.63 1 0 0 29.63 71 18.62 0 0 0 18.62 30

24.35 0 0 0 24.35 37 25.77 0 0 0 25.77 41 22.87 0 0 0 22.87 69

26.31 0 0 0 26.31 54 26.40 0 0 0 26.40 51 19.36 0 0 0 19.36 35

25.29 0 0 0 25.29 46 27.34 0 0 0 27.34 57 22.00 0 0 0 22.00 60

21.18 2 0 0 31.18 89 25.54 1 0 0 30.54 81 21.38 1 0 0 26.38 91

29.06 0 0 0 29.06 75 34.80 1 0 0 39.80 117 23.88 0 0 0 23.88 75

36.74 0 0 0 36.74 111 33.46 0 0 0 33.46 91 25.22 0 0 0 25.22 83

47.65 0 0 0 47.65 131 53.46 0 0 0 53.46 136 44.19 0 0 0 44.19 134

21.30 0 0 0 21.30 23 25.39 0 0 0 25.39 38 17.84 0 0 0 17.84 23

24.57 0 0 0 24.57 40 26.15 0 0 0 26.15 47 21.84 1 0 0 26.84 95

23.62 0 0 0 23.62 35 26.10 0 0 0 26.10 45 18.29 0 0 0 18.29 26

26.78 0 0 0 26.78 58 25.41 0 0 0 25.41 39 22.80 0 0 0 22.80 68

29.57 0 0 0 29.57 81 27.60 0 0 0 27.60 60 24.75 0 0 0 24.75 78

30.56 1 0 0 35.56 106 30.19 0 0 0 30.19 78 22.01 0 0 0 22.01 61

29.61 0 0 0 29.61 82 29.90 0 0 0 29.90 75 26.09 0 0 0 26.09 88

41.23 1 0 0 46.23 129 34.71 0 0 0 34.71 96 40.14 2 0 0 50.14 138

33.91 0 0 0 33.91 100 36.03 0 0 0 36.03 105 25.11 0 0 0 25.11 82

24.55 0 0 0 24.55 39 22.32 0 0 0 22.32 22 21.56 0 0 0 21.56 54

18.88 2 0 0 28.88 72 20.94 0 0 0 20.94 14 14.30 0 0 0 14.30 5

19.48 0 0 0 19.48 11 24.60 0 0 0 24.60 35 16.75 0 0 0 16.75 14

20.43 0 0 0 20.43 17 20.94 1 0 0 25.94 43 22.24 0 0 0 22.24 64

22.30 0 0 0 22.30 26 27.05 0 0 0 27.05 55 21.71 0 0 0 21.71 58
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.4514 39197 Delta Glen S 3 0 205.91

29 92054 Shelleen S 4 2 231.95

36 87062 Kid Ray S 5 0 251.72

40 107024 Tincan Sailor S 6 3 255.53

41 105296 English Tom S 7 0 255.62

50 34904 Whisky Mac S 8 0 263.29

61 99305
Little Dead 

Drewzter
S 9 5 282.32

70 110347 Yohan S 10 7 290.81

87 29179 Long Wolf SD 1 1 319.28

101 90922 Show Me SD 2 0 352.91

136 41359 Goliath SD 3 2 531.61

42 107362 Blazing Saddles SGF 1 0 255.76

44 61228 Badlands Bob SGF 2 2 257.30

46 20408 Preacherman SGF 3 1 259.30

48 90919 Reno Mustang SGF 4 1 262.36

86 35828
Deadly 

Sharpshooter
SGF 5 2 317.71

94 96428
Misfire 

Mordecai
SGF 6 3 334.81

96 94321 Uncle Ethan SGF 7 3 336.18

124 67818 Tick Ridge SGF 8 7 430.88

100 95507 Iron Chief SPC 1 0 344.00

21 16008 Jake Dunson SS 1 1 222.79

22 91812 Johnny Angel SS 2 3 224.29

26 34841 Jesamy Kid SS 3 1 230.09

31 95854 Mustang Dave SS 4 2 234.78

43 110804
Marshal JW 

Stone
SS 5 2 256.91

T7 M7 P7
MS

7
TT7 R7 T8 M8 P8

MS

8
TT8 R8 T9 M9 P9

MS

9
TT9 R9

18.24 0 0 0 18.24 12 18.80 0 0 0 18.80 17 19.82 0 0 0 19.82 12

18.38 0 0 0 18.38 14 19.95 1 0 0 24.95 57 20.79 0 0 0 20.79 15

24.42 0 0 0 24.42 50 22.94 0 0 0 22.94 39 26.97 0 0 0 26.97 58

20.66 1 0 0 25.66 58 25.46 0 0 0 25.46 59 23.97 0 0 0 23.97 34

22.53 0 0 0 22.53 37 27.80 0 0 0 27.80 81 28.50 0 0 0 28.50 68

24.07 0 0 0 24.07 48 23.75 0 0 0 23.75 47 25.12 0 0 0 25.12 41

28.92 0 0 0 28.92 80 21.07 1 0 0 26.07 63 28.50 0 0 0 28.50 68

23.32 1 0 0 28.32 78 19.91 1 0 0 24.91 56 24.69 0 0 0 24.69 37

29.39 0 0 0 29.39 86 26.57 0 0 0 26.57 69 28.03 0 0 0 28.03 64

33.48 0 0 0 33.48 103 30.86 0 0 0 30.86 101 37.67 0 0 0 37.67 113

47.88 0 0 0 47.88 136 40.43 0 0 0 40.43 122 48.92 0 0 0 48.92 133

29.51 0 1 0 39.51 118 28.55 0 0 0 28.55 87 23.88 0 0 0 23.88 33

27.22 0 0 0 27.22 69 19.95 0 0 0 19.95 25 25.86 0 0 0 25.86 51

22.02 0 0 0 22.02 35 22.17 1 0 0 27.17 74 25.47 0 0 0 25.47 46

25.57 1 0 0 30.57 93 20.28 0 0 0 20.28 29 29.52 0 0 0 29.52 72

27.21 0 0 0 27.21 68 24.79 0 0 0 24.79 55 38.35 0 0 0 38.35 118

28.12 0 0 0 28.12 75 35.67 1 0 0 40.67 123 31.46 0 0 0 31.46 85

27.89 0 0 0 27.89 74 32.28 0 0 0 32.28 105 33.33 0 0 0 33.33 92

34.63 1 0 0 39.63 119 32.95 0 0 0 32.95 107 44.39 0 0 0 44.39 128

27.53 0 0 0 27.53 72 26.95 0 0 0 26.95 73 35.24 0 0 0 35.24 103

19.91 0 0 0 19.91 21 18.87 1 0 0 23.87 48 22.99 0 0 0 22.99 29

24.89 0 0 0 24.89 53 24.49 0 0 0 24.49 52 17.78 0 0 0 17.78 5

22.88 0 0 0 22.88 41 22.76 1 0 0 27.76 79 23.17 0 0 0 23.17 31

21.24 0 0 0 21.24 29 18.35 0 0 0 18.35 14 20.91 0 0 0 20.91 17

25.08 0 0 0 25.08 54 20.05 0 0 0 20.05 28 25.55 0 0 0 25.55 47
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.4514 39197 Delta Glen S 3 0 205.91

29 92054 Shelleen S 4 2 231.95

36 87062 Kid Ray S 5 0 251.72

40 107024 Tincan Sailor S 6 3 255.53

41 105296 English Tom S 7 0 255.62

50 34904 Whisky Mac S 8 0 263.29

61 99305
Little Dead 

Drewzter
S 9 5 282.32

70 110347 Yohan S 10 7 290.81

87 29179 Long Wolf SD 1 1 319.28

101 90922 Show Me SD 2 0 352.91

136 41359 Goliath SD 3 2 531.61

42 107362 Blazing Saddles SGF 1 0 255.76

44 61228 Badlands Bob SGF 2 2 257.30

46 20408 Preacherman SGF 3 1 259.30

48 90919 Reno Mustang SGF 4 1 262.36

86 35828
Deadly 

Sharpshooter
SGF 5 2 317.71

94 96428
Misfire 

Mordecai
SGF 6 3 334.81

96 94321 Uncle Ethan SGF 7 3 336.18

124 67818 Tick Ridge SGF 8 7 430.88

100 95507 Iron Chief SPC 1 0 344.00

21 16008 Jake Dunson SS 1 1 222.79

22 91812 Johnny Angel SS 2 3 224.29

26 34841 Jesamy Kid SS 3 1 230.09

31 95854 Mustang Dave SS 4 2 234.78

43 110804
Marshal JW 

Stone
SS 5 2 256.91

T10
MS 

10

P 

10

MS

10
TT10

R 

10

21.25 0 0 0 21.25 10

23.97 0 0 0 23.97 21

29.73 0 0 0 29.73 59

25.48 0 0 0 25.48 29

26.02 0 0 0 26.02 31

29.86 0 0 0 29.86 61

28.85 0 0 0 28.85 54

26.44 1 0 0 31.44 74

40.78 0 0 0 40.78 106

43.78 0 0 0 43.78 116

51.24 1 0 0 56.24 131

23.56 0 0 0 23.56 19

26.86 0 0 0 26.86 40

26.24 0 0 0 26.24 34

25.56 0 0 0 25.56 30

36.90 1 0 0 41.90 107

37.91 1 0 0 42.91 112

47.82 2 0 0 57.82 133

46.05 0 0 0 46.05 123

48.38 0 0 0 48.38 127

24.56 0 0 0 24.56 24

23.82 1 0 0 28.82 53

26.88 0 0 0 26.88 41

27.46 0 0 0 27.46 46

31.08 0 0 0 31.08 71
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT T1 R1 M1 P1
MS

1
TT1 T2 M2 P2

MS

2
TT2 R2 T3 M3 P3

MS

3
TT3 R3

72 88695
Dungannon 

Gunner
SS 6 1 293.97 26.31 67 0 0 0 26.31 28.13 0 0 0 28.13 58 34.42 0 0 0 34.42 75

98 111031
Runs With 

Scissors
SS 7 0 341.85 19.81 22 0 0 0 19.81 22.44 0 0 0 22.44 22 21.85 0 0 0 21.85 7

113 70884
Tucker T 

Fudpucker
SS 8 12 386.87 43.67 140 4 0 0 63.67 41.17 0 0 0 41.17 114 37.58 0 0 0 37.58 91

116 110458 Red Deadlee SS 9 3 394.89 30.52 92 0 0 0 30.52 35.25 0 0 0 35.25 89 39.66 1 0 0 44.66 114

118 99301 Carolina Yankee SS 10 2 402.95 33.16 100 0 0 0 33.16 59.52 0 0 0 59.52 135 59.06 0 0 0 59.06 130

52 27309 J.M. Brown SSD 1 5 268.49 23.61 51 0 0 0 23.61 25.94 0 0 0 25.94 38 27.58 0 0 0 27.58 37

53 28092 Amaduelist SSD 2 5 269.71 29.71 87 0 0 0 29.71 26.83 1 0 0 31.83 77 24.34 0 0 0 24.34 16

56 53737 Scrub Oak Willie SSD 3 0 274.55 25.76 66 0 0 0 25.76 28.25 0 0 0 28.25 59 31.00 0 0 0 31.00 59

64 95350 Shiloh Red SSD 4 2 283.25 33.38 101 0 0 0 33.38 23.05 1 0 0 28.05 56 26.38 0 0 0 26.38 28

76 79869 Stonefire Slim SSD 5 1 299.83 24.67 59 0 0 0 24.67 29.09 0 0 0 29.09 67 45.28 0 0 0 45.28 116

104 53503 Deacon Henry SSD 6 0 356.97 36.46 108 0 0 0 36.46 35.84 0 0 0 35.84 91 39.02 0 0 0 39.02 95

3 108967 Picket WR 1 0 186.65 18.93 18 0 0 0 18.93 17.97 0 0 0 17.97 1 20.89 0 0 0 20.89 4

4 107692 Groundhog WR 2 4 191.65 14.67 1 0 0 0 14.67 19.89 1 0 0 24.89 32 19.21 0 0 0 19.21 1

9 107517
The Outlaw 

Travis James
WR 3 2 203.35 20.61 27 0 0 0 20.61 20.39 0 0 0 20.39 12 25.02 0 0 0 25.02 20

13 98144
Blackhawk 

Henry
WR 4 0 205.39 18.57 14 0 0 0 18.57 18.39 0 0 0 18.39 3 23.19 0 0 0 23.19 9

15 55996 Deuce Stevens WR 5 2 206.94 16.70 4 0 0 0 16.70 16.97 0 1 0 26.97 44 19.08 0 1 0 29.08 48

32 90729 Captain Bill Burt WR 6 3 235.15 19.36 19 0 0 0 19.36 22.80 0 0 0 22.80 24 29.88 0 0 0 29.88 51

62 112059 Right Again Dad WR 7 5 282.81 24.05 54 0 0 0 24.05 27.22 0 0 0 27.22 49 32.89 2 0 0 42.89 109

Averages 2.5 325.26 29.93 0.2 31.25 32.94 0.3 34.85 36.30 0.3 38.14

Bold indicate a Clean Match!
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45
72 88695

Dungannon 

Gunner
SS 6 1 293.97

98 111031
Runs With 

Scissors
SS 7 0 341.85

113 70884
Tucker T 

Fudpucker
SS 8 12 386.87

116 110458 Red Deadlee SS 9 3 394.89

118 99301 Carolina Yankee SS 10 2 402.95

52 27309 J.M. Brown SSD 1 5 268.49

53 28092 Amaduelist SSD 2 5 269.71

56 53737 Scrub Oak Willie SSD 3 0 274.55

64 95350 Shiloh Red SSD 4 2 283.25

76 79869 Stonefire Slim SSD 5 1 299.83

104 53503 Deacon Henry SSD 6 0 356.97

3 108967 Picket WR 1 0 186.65

4 107692 Groundhog WR 2 4 191.65

9 107517
The Outlaw 

Travis James
WR 3 2 203.35

13 98144
Blackhawk 

Henry
WR 4 0 205.39

15 55996 Deuce Stevens WR 5 2 206.94

32 90729 Captain Bill Burt WR 6 3 235.15

62 112059 Right Again Dad WR 7 5 282.81

Averages 2.5 325.26

Bold indicate a Clean Match!

T4 M4 P4
MS

4
TT4 R4 T5 M5 P5

MS 

5
TT5 R5 T6 M6 P6

MS

6
TT6 R6

25.50 0 0 0 25.50 48 31.21 0 0 0 31.21 84 23.33 0 0 0 23.33 71

22.52 0 0 0 22.52 29 22.83 0 0 0 22.83 28 20.78 0 0 0 20.78 50

29.69 3 0 0 44.69 128 28.76 1 0 0 33.76 92 23.82 0 0 0 23.82 74

42.58 0 0 0 42.58 125 35.44 0 0 0 35.44 100 28.41 0 0 0 28.41 103

32.14 1 0 0 37.14 113 35.93 0 0 0 35.93 103 30.08 0 0 0 30.08 110

23.01 3 0 0 38.01 116 22.86 0 0 0 22.86 29 19.23 1 0 0 24.23 76

20.81 0 0 0 20.81 21 22.25 0 0 0 22.25 21 21.07 3 0 0 36.07 123

29.84 0 0 0 29.84 83 26.31 0 0 0 26.31 49 22.07 0 0 0 22.07 62

29.23 0 0 0 29.23 78 22.42 0 0 0 22.42 23 21.42 0 0 0 21.42 53

25.65 0 0 0 25.65 49 29.81 0 0 0 29.81 73 22.17 1 0 0 27.17 97

41.27 0 0 0 41.27 124 39.03 0 0 0 39.03 115 26.63 0 0 0 26.63 93

17.52 0 0 0 17.52 5 18.75 0 0 0 18.75 5 14.78 0 0 0 14.78 7

16.70 2 0 0 26.70 57 20.20 0 0 0 20.20 8 13.35 1 0 0 18.35 27

19.48 0 0 0 19.48 11 18.53 0 0 0 18.53 4 15.11 1 0 0 20.11 42

19.91 0 0 0 19.91 15 21.50 0 0 0 21.50 17 17.24 0 0 0 17.24 18

16.14 0 0 0 16.14 1 18.45 1 0 0 23.45 30 14.45 0 0 0 14.45 6

20.57 0 0 0 20.57 18 20.93 0 0 0 20.93 13 18.64 0 0 0 18.64 31

29.41 1 0 0 34.41 103 26.20 0 0 0 26.20 48 18.65 2 0 0 28.65 105

30.72 0.3 32.59 31.04 0.3 32.53 25.37 0.2 26.62

Page 22 of 24



Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45
72 88695

Dungannon 

Gunner
SS 6 1 293.97

98 111031
Runs With 

Scissors
SS 7 0 341.85

113 70884
Tucker T 

Fudpucker
SS 8 12 386.87

116 110458 Red Deadlee SS 9 3 394.89

118 99301 Carolina Yankee SS 10 2 402.95

52 27309 J.M. Brown SSD 1 5 268.49

53 28092 Amaduelist SSD 2 5 269.71

56 53737 Scrub Oak Willie SSD 3 0 274.55

64 95350 Shiloh Red SSD 4 2 283.25

76 79869 Stonefire Slim SSD 5 1 299.83

104 53503 Deacon Henry SSD 6 0 356.97

3 108967 Picket WR 1 0 186.65

4 107692 Groundhog WR 2 4 191.65

9 107517
The Outlaw 

Travis James
WR 3 2 203.35

13 98144
Blackhawk 

Henry
WR 4 0 205.39

15 55996 Deuce Stevens WR 5 2 206.94

32 90729 Captain Bill Burt WR 6 3 235.15

62 112059 Right Again Dad WR 7 5 282.81

Averages 2.5 325.26

Bold indicate a Clean Match!

T7 M7 P7
MS

7
TT7 R7 T8 M8 P8

MS

8
TT8 R8 T9 M9 P9

MS

9
TT9 R9

25.77 0 0 0 25.77 59 27.10 1 1 0 42.10 127 28.39 0 0 0 28.39 67

19.88 0 0 0 19.88 20 18.87 0 0 0 18.87 18 22.87 0 0 0 22.87 28

26.14 0 0 0 26.14 63 25.77 3 0 0 40.77 124 32.17 0 0 0 32.17 88

34.83 0 0 0 34.83 107 42.61 2 0 0 52.61 136 44.78 0 0 0 44.78 130

36.35 1 0 0 41.35 124 30.83 0 0 0 30.83 100 35.24 0 0 0 35.24 103

20.13 0 0 0 20.13 23 28.52 1 0 0 33.52 109 26.43 0 0 0 26.43 54

22.55 0 0 0 22.55 38 21.37 1 0 0 26.37 67 29.54 0 0 0 29.54 73

27.39 0 0 0 27.39 71 24.28 0 0 0 24.28 50 25.77 0 0 0 25.77 50

30.83 0 0 0 30.83 94 37.14 1 0 0 42.14 128 25.05 0 0 0 25.05 40

25.78 0 0 0 25.78 60 34.86 0 0 0 34.86 115 27.97 0 0 0 27.97 62

36.02 0 0 0 36.02 111 35.35 0 0 0 35.35 117 31.31 0 0 0 31.31 84

17.97 0 0 0 17.97 11 17.36 0 0 0 17.36 7 22.56 0 0 0 22.56 25

17.27 0 0 0 17.27 8 15.23 0 0 0 15.23 2 17.00 0 0 0 17.00 2

16.30 0 0 0 16.30 4 18.63 1 0 0 23.63 44 18.60 0 0 0 18.60 8

20.65 0 0 0 20.65 27 18.56 0 0 0 18.56 16 26.46 0 0 0 26.46 55

16.88 0 0 0 16.88 5 21.69 1 0 0 26.69 70 18.55 0 0 0 18.55 7

19.84 1 0 0 24.84 52 23.84 2 0 0 33.84 111 22.64 0 0 0 22.64 26

21.38 0 0 0 21.38 30 24.74 0 0 0 24.74 54 25.45 0 0 0 25.45 45

29.26 0.2 30.58 27.30 0.4 29.42 32.08 0.0 32.33
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Gerogia State '24 Match

Fin SASS# Alias Cat CF TM TotT

38 111226 Jace The Ace BUC 1 3 253.45
72 88695

Dungannon 

Gunner
SS 6 1 293.97

98 111031
Runs With 

Scissors
SS 7 0 341.85

113 70884
Tucker T 

Fudpucker
SS 8 12 386.87

116 110458 Red Deadlee SS 9 3 394.89

118 99301 Carolina Yankee SS 10 2 402.95

52 27309 J.M. Brown SSD 1 5 268.49

53 28092 Amaduelist SSD 2 5 269.71

56 53737 Scrub Oak Willie SSD 3 0 274.55

64 95350 Shiloh Red SSD 4 2 283.25

76 79869 Stonefire Slim SSD 5 1 299.83

104 53503 Deacon Henry SSD 6 0 356.97

3 108967 Picket WR 1 0 186.65

4 107692 Groundhog WR 2 4 191.65

9 107517
The Outlaw 

Travis James
WR 3 2 203.35

13 98144
Blackhawk 

Henry
WR 4 0 205.39

15 55996 Deuce Stevens WR 5 2 206.94

32 90729 Captain Bill Burt WR 6 3 235.15

62 112059 Right Again Dad WR 7 5 282.81

Averages 2.5 325.26

Bold indicate a Clean Match!

T10
MS 

10

P 

10

MS

10
TT10

R 

10

28.81 0 0 0 28.81 52

150.00 0 0 0 150.00 143

38.10 1 0 0 43.10 113

45.81 0 0 0 45.81 121

40.64 0 0 0 40.64 105

26.18 0 0 0 26.18 32

26.24 0 0 0 26.24 34

33.88 0 0 0 33.88 81

24.35 0 0 0 24.35 22

29.55 0 0 0 29.55 58

36.04 0 0 0 36.04 89

19.92 0 0 0 19.92 5

18.13 0 0 0 18.13 2

20.68 0 0 0 20.68 7

20.92 0 0 0 20.92 9

18.03 0 0 0 18.03 1

21.65 0 0 0 21.65 14

27.82 0 0 0 27.82 47

35.46 0.3 36.95
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